
Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

AK
Wed 7/3/2013 7:30 AM Running IC
Wed 7/3/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Wed 7/3/2013 11:30 PM Running IC
Sun 7/7/2013 9:30 AM Running IC
Sun 7/7/2013 5:30 PM Running IC
Sun 7/7/2013 10:30 PM Running IC
Wed 8/28/2013 7:30 AM 1st run
Wed 8/28/2013 3:00 PM 2nd run
Sun 9/1/2013 9:30 AM 3rd run
Sun 9/1/2013 5:30 PM 4th run
Sun 9/1/2013 10:30 PM 5th run

KUAC-9.4 -
UAFTV

Fairbanks AK

AZ
Sun 8/18/2013 8:00 AM 1st run
Sun 8/18/2013 10:30 PM 2nd run
Mon 8/19/2013 5:30 AM 3rd run
Wed 8/21/2013 7:30 AM 4th run
Wed 8/21/2013 1:30 PM 5th run
Wed 8/21/2013 7:30 PM 6th run
Thu 8/22/2013 1:30 AM 7th run
Sat 8/24/2013 3:00 PM 8th run

UA Channel Tucson AZ

CA
Thu 7/11/2013 4:30 AM running IC
Thu 9/19/2013 4:30 AM running IC*

KVCR-24.3 DC Palm Desert CA

Thu 7/11/2013 5:30 AM 1st run
Thu 10/10/2013 5:30 AM 500s*

KVCR-24 San Bernardino CA

Notes:
• Report may be posted publicly with the caveat that DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
• Report may contain repeat information because of market or other overlap.
• World/Create dates are approximate.  Question large numbers of entries if you haven't been notified .
* INFORM RECIPIENTS DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE & TO CHECK LISTINGS. Information is

dynamic.



Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

Tue 6/11/2013 11:30 PM 401 starts
Tue 7/9/2013 11:30 PM 1st run
Wed 7/17/2013 5:30 AM Running IC

KCSM-60.1 San Mateo CA

FL
Thu 7/11/2013 5:30 PM 1st run
Thu 7/11/2013 11:00 PM 2nd run
Fri 7/12/2013 12:30 AM 3rd run
Thu 10/3/2013 5:30 PM 4th run*
Fri 10/4/2013 12:30 AM 5th run*

WBCC/WEFS-68.
1

Cocoa Beach FL

Tue 10/8/2013 9:30 PM inconsistent*WEDU -Plus 3.4 Tampa FL
Tue 7/9/2013 5:00 AM 1st run
Tue 10/8/2013 5:00 AM 2nd run*

WUSF-16.1 Tampa FL

IL
Sun 7/7/2013 11:00 PM Running IC
Mon 7/8/2013 5:30 AM Running IC
Sun 7/21/2013 11:00 PM 1st run
Mon 7/22/2013 5:30 AM 2nd run

WQPT-24 Davenport IL

Sun 7/7/2013 11:00 PM Running IC
Mon 7/8/2013 5:30 AM Running IC
Sun 7/21/2013 11:00 PM 1st run
Mon 7/22/2013 5:30 AM 2nd run

WQPT-24 Rockford IL

Sun 7/7/2013 11:00 PM Running IC
Mon 7/8/2013 5:30 AM Running IC
Sun 7/21/2013 11:00 PM 1st run
Mon 7/22/2013 5:30 AM 2nd run

WQPT-DT2/HD Rockford IL

MI
Mon 9/9/2013 5:30 AM 1st run start 606*WTVS-56.1 HD Detroit MI
Wed 7/3/2013 11:00 PM 500sWKAR-23.2 W East Lansing MI
Sun 7/7/2013 10:00 AM Running IC
Sun 8/4/2013 10:00 AM 1st run

WNMU-13 Marquette MI
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Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

MS
Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAH-19 Biloxi MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAH-.2 HD Biloxi MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAU-.2 HD Bude MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAU-17 Bude MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAE-.2 HD Columbus MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAE-12 Columbus MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAO-23 Greenwood MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAO-.2 HD Greenwood MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAH-19 Hattiesburg MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAH-.2 HD Hattiesburg MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMPN-.2 HD Jackson MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMPN-29 Jackson MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAW-.2 HD Meridian MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAW-14 Meridian MS
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Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAB Mississippi State MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAB-2.2 HD Mississippi State MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAV-18 Oxford MS

Sun 7/7/2013 3:30 PM Running IC
Sun 10/6/2013 3:30 PM 1st run start approx*

WMAV-.2 HD Oxford MS

NC
Mon 9/2/2013 11:00 AM 1st run
Tue 9/3/2013 11:30 PM 2nd run

UNC-MX Ashville NC

Mon 9/2/2013 11:00 AM 1st run
Tue 9/3/2013 11:30 PM 2nd run

UNC-MX Greenville NC

Mon 9/2/2013 11:00 AM 1st run
Tue 9/3/2013 11:30 PM 2nd run

WUNE-17.MX Linville NC

Mon 9/2/2013 11:00 AM 1st run
Tue 9/3/2013 11:30 PM 2nd run

UNC-MX Wilmington NC

Mon 9/2/2013 11:00 AM 1st run
Tue 9/3/2013 11:30 PM 2nd run

UNC-MX Winston/Salem NC

NV
Fri 7/5/2013 3:00 PM 1st run
Fri 10/4/2013 3:00 PM Running IC*

Vegas PBS
Jackpot 111
(KLVX-J)

Las Vegas NV

NY
Wed 7/10/2013 4:30 AM Running IC
Wed 9/11/2013 4:30 AM 1st run- start date spprox

WNED-17 Buffalo NY

Wed 7/10/2013 4:30 AM Running IC
Wed 9/11/2013 4:30 AM 1st run- start date spprox

WNED-17.2 Buffalo NY

Wed 7/17/2013 2:30 PM 1st run*
Wed 9/4/2013 2:30 PM 2nd run*

WNYE-25 New York NY
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Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

Sat 8/10/2013 8:00 PM 1st runCity-12 (WXXI) Rochester NY
OH

Sun 7/7/2013 6:30 AM Running IC
Tue 7/23/2013 1:30 AM 1st run
Sun 9/8/2013 6:30 AM 2nd run*

WOUC-44.2 Wheeling OH

OR
Sun 7/7/2013 3:00 AM Running IC
Sun 10/20/2013 3:00 AM 1st run*

KOAB-3.2 Plus Bend OR

Sun 7/7/2013 3:00 AM Running IC
Sun 10/20/2013 3:00 AM 1st run*

KEPB-28.2 Plus Eugene OR

Sun 7/7/2013 3:00 AM Running IC
Sun 10/20/2013 3:00 AM 1st run*

KTVR-13.2 Plus La Grande OR

Sun 7/7/2013 3:00 AM Running IC
Sun 10/20/2013 3:00 AM 1st run*

KOAC-7.2 Portland OR

Sun 7/7/2013 3:00 AM Running IC
Sun 10/20/2013 3:00 AM 1st run*

KOPB-10.2 Plus Portland OR

RI
Sun 6/9/2013 9:30 AM 501
Sun 9/8/2013 9:30 AM 1st run*

RIPBS-36.1
WSBE

Providence RI

TX
Mon 7/1/2013 10:00 AM Running IC
Mon 7/1/2013 10:00 AM Running IC
Mon 7/1/2013 1:00 PM Running IC
Mon 9/16/2013 10:00 AM 1st run
Mon 9/16/2013 1:00 PM 2nd run*

KLRU-Q 18.3 Austin TX

UT
Sun 7/7/2013 10:00 PM Running IC
Sun 7/21/2013 10:00 PM 1st run
Sun 10/20/2013 10:00 PM 2nd run*

KUEN Salt Lake City UT
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Station Airings

Channel

600 Inner Compass
as of 10/7/2013
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State
Dates can change. Advise recipients to check local listings & channel designations.

Virgin
Islands Tue 7/2/2013 2:00 PM Running IC

Tue 9/3/2013 3:30 PM running ic*
WTJX-12 Virgin Islands Virgi

n

Tue 7/2/2013 2:00 PM Running IC
Tue 9/3/2013 3:30 PM running ic*

WTJX-12.1 Virgin Islands Virgi
n

WA
Tue 7/2/2013 2:30 AM Running IC
Tue 7/16/2013 2:30 AM 500s
Tue 10/15/2013 2:30 AM 1st run*

KWSU/MONT-10 Pullman WA

Sat 7/13/2013 5:30 AM 1st runKCTS-9 HD Seattle WA
Sat 7/13/2013 5:30 AM 1st runKCTS-9 Seattle WA
Sat 7/13/2013 5:30 AM 1st runKYVE Yakima WA
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